POROUS METAL FILTERS
SAND CONTROL
SCREENS
FILTRATION SOLUTIONS FOR THE OIL AND GAS INDUSTRY
Laminate
Part Number
Nominal
Micron Rating
Number of
Layers
Thickness
(inches)
Max
Pore
Size
Permeability
(Darcy)
Nominal Air
Permeability
 (SCFM/SF @ 1”  W.C.)
Porosity
(%)
Tensile
F-PMF-316L-60-DS3 60 3 0.072 82 286 410 58 550/650
F-PMF-316L-125-DS3 125 3 0.074 164 359 500 56 614/789
F-PMF-316L-175-SS4 175 4 0.074 210 538 750 58 749/854
F-PMF-316L-175-DS2 175 2 0.060 233 320 550 54 550/650
F-PMF-316L-250-SS4 250 4 0.074 286 610 850 58 681/764
F-PMF-316L-250-DS2 250 2 0.075 300 382 525 52 681/764
F-PMF316L-400-SS4 400 4 0.072 440 593 850 57 681/764
SINTERPORE
® PREMIUM CLASSIC CARTRIDGES
PMF’S SINTERPORE ® PREMIUM
METAL MESH SAND CONTROL SCREENS HAVE